22 CIRCUITO MAR DE MINAS

Pos Num Atleta
20 FELIPE MOREIRA DE MATOS
21 JOSE ILTON CALIXTO DE SA
19 DEIVID SANTOS DA SILVA
EDSON ANTONIO DE MATOS REIS
6 FLAVIO SOARES DE LIMA
10 MARCOS AURELIO SOARES
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06/03/2023 - 08:26:56

03KM

LT 2L L L

Idd.

33
42
34
43
56
45

MASC

M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049

Faixa F.E C.

N B R

Equipe
NAO TENHO

CROSSEXPERIENCE 3M

Tempo
00:19:57
00:24:36
00:28:11
00:29:43
00:31:46
00:38:05



